Apartment A-8

No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

Usable floor size

Total floor size

Cellar

Parking spot

Name

Living room

Kitchen

Bedroom

Bathroom

Hallway

Storage room

1 bedroom

Area / sqgm
21,7

16,5

13,4

3,5

12,5

0,6

58,2

73,0

NO

NO

73,0 sgm 3" floor
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A-8 — Love where you live




